
Senior Final

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 231 83 314 Guldm

2 Mikael Persson Saleby 232 78 310 Silverm

3 Roger Strand Mariestad 219 90 309 Bronsm

4 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråtensby 216 88 304

5 Stefan Lundberg Hålta 220 83 303

6 Peter Falk Trollhättan 225 77 302

7 Sven-Anders Karlsson Leverne 215 80 295

8 Jonas Andersson Harestad 214 80 294

9 Tomas Karlsson Harestad 216 68 284

10 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 184 58 242

Veteran

1 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 225 81 306 Guldm

2 Anders Andersson Hålta 219 81 300 Silverm

3 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 218 81 299 Bronsm

4 Per Strand Mariestad 210 77 287

5 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta 207 76 283

6 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping 207 75 282

Liggande

1 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 233 94 327 Guldm

2 Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka 235 87 322 Silverm

3 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg 219 82 301 Bronsm
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Klass E

1 Mikael Persson Saleby 232 Hp

2 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 231 Hp

3 Roger Strand Mariestad 219

4 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråtensby 216

Klass 3-4

1 Peter Falk Trollhättan 225 Hp

2 Stefan Lundberg Hålta 220 Hp

3 Tomas Karlsson Harestad 216 Hp

4 Sven-Anders Karlsson Leverne 215

5 Jonas Andersson Harestad 214

6 Per Johansson Sjuhäradsbygden 184

3 Ingemar Högdal Tämta 200

Klass 55

1 Anders Andersson Hålta 219 Hp

2 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 218 Hp

3 Christer Fritjofsson Tämta 207

Klass 65 St

1 Bo Andersson Kongahälla 225 Hp

2 Per Strand Mariestad 210 Hp

3 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping 207

Klass 65-75 Li

1 Lars Jansson Lindome-Kungsbacka 235 Hp

2 Lennart Karlsson Dals Ed 233 Hp

3 Stefan Jakobsson Göteborg 219

2017-20 2021 Totalt

Stenungsund 18 18

Mariestad 9 3 (429) 12

Hålta 3 5 (439) 8

Harestad 4 4 (430) 8

Lidköping 7 7

Carl-Axel Weilenmanns Vandringspris


